
   Venice International University | 2nd Semester 2025-26  | Office Hours and Contacts

PROF. NAME, SURNAME E-MAIL OFFICE FLOOR AREA DAYS HOURS Office Tel

Shaul Bassi bassi@unive.it 6-I 1fl corridor 6 Tuesday 4.30-6.30 pm 041 2719 574

Mattia Bertin mattia.bertin@iuav.it 7-F Gr fl corridor 7 Teaching days by appointment 041 2719 546

Massimo Brunzin brunzin@istitutovenezia.com 6-G 1 fl corridor 6 Everyday 10.30-11 am 041 2719 576

Roberto Dainotto dainotto@duke.edu 7-Q 1 fl Maclab Thursdays 2.30-4.30 pm 041 2719 531

Carlo Federico Dall'Omo carlo.dallomo@iuav.it 7-E Gr fl corridor 7 Teaching days by appointment 041 2719 520

Carola Drago caroladrago.cd@gmail.com 6-G 1 fl corridor 6 Everyday 10.30-11 am 041 2719 576

Eugenia Georges nia@rice.edu 7-R 1 fl Maclab  Thursdays 2.30-4.30 pm 041 2719 518

Paolo Graziano paolo.graziano@unipd.it 7-F Gr fl corridor 7 Tuesday
1.50-2.50 pm

 Zoom on demand
041 2719 546

Natalia Marzia Gusmerotti natalia.marzia.gusmerotti@uniroma2.it 6-I 1fl corridor 6 Teaching days by appointment 041 2719 574

Randall Lesaffer randall.lesaffer@kuleuven.be 5-O 1fl corridor 5 Monday and 
Wednesday

1.45 to 2.45 pm 041 2719 573

Paolo Moro paolo.moro@unipd.it 7-E Gr fl corridor 7 Teaching days by appointment 041 2719 520

Francesco Musco francesco.musco@iuav.it 7-E Gr fl corridor 7 Teaching days by appointment 041 2719 520

Giovanna Muzzi gmuzzi@iuav.it 7-E Gr fl corridor 7 Monday 2.30 - 4.30 pm 041 2719 520

Fabrizio Nevola f.nevola@exeter.ac.uk 7-T 1 fl Maclab Tuesday and 
Thursday

4.30-5.30 pm 041 2719 534

Michela Pace mpace@iuav.it 7-F Gr fl corridor 7 Teaching days by appointment 041 2719 546

Luca Pes luca.pes@univiu.org 2-B Gr fl corridor 2 Teaching days by appointment 041 2719 535

Hans-Martin Schönherr-Mann hmschmann@lrz.uni-muenchen.de 7-P 1 fl Maclab Monday 1-3 pm 041 2719 575

Paolo Sommaggio paolo.sommaggio@unipd.it 7-E Gr fl corridor 7 Teaching days by appointment 041 2719 520

Maria Chiara Tosi mnrtso@iuav.it 7-E Gr fl corridor 7 Monday 2.30 - 4.30 pm 041 2719 520

Valeria Vasilyeva leravasilyeva11@gmail.com 7-C Gr fl corridor 7 Thursday 10.30 am-12.30 pm 041 2719 553

Laura Ventruto lauraventruto@yahoo.it 6-G 1 fl corridor 6 Everyday 10.30-11 am 041 2719 576

Gretchen Walters Gretchen.walters@unil.ch 7-S 1fl Maclab Wednesday 10 am-12 pm 041 2719 521

Mitsuhiro Yoshimoto yoshi15@waseda.jp 7-U 1 fl Maclab Monday and 
Wednesday

10.45-11.45 am 041 2719 533

Office Areas
Gr fl          | Ground Floor
1 fl            | First Floor
Corridor 2 | Ground Floor, next to Globalization Program main office
MacLab    | First Floor, Library Area  N.B. Your VIUcard is required to access
Corridor 7 | Ground Floor, next to the stairs to the library and MacLab
Corridor 6 | First Floor, before the classrooms (9A/9B/9C/9D)
Corridor 5 | First Floor, access from the stairs halfway in the corridor leading from the main entrance to the cafeteria
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